Spring (12 weeks)
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Price:

5-8 January
12-15 January
19-22 January
26-29 January
2-5 February
9-12 February
16-19 February
23-26 February
2-5 March
9-12 March
16-19 March
23-26 March
30 March-2 April

Regular Students: £320
New Students: £360

Summer (12 weeks)
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*The class is running during
the Bank Holiday Monday

Price:

Regular Students: £320

20-23 April
27-30 April
4-7 May *
11-14 May
18-21 May
25-28 May
1-4 June
8-11 June
15-18 June
22-25 June
29 June-2 July
6-9 July
13-16 July

New Students: £360

Autumn (12 weeks)

1
2
3
4
5
6

HT
7
8
]

10

il

12

14-17 September
21-24 September

28 September-1 Oct.

5-8 October

12-15 October
19-22 October
26-29 October

2-5 November
9-12 November
16-19 November
23-26 November
30 November-3 Dec
7-10 December

Price:
Regular Students: £320
New Students: £360

Spring (6 weeks)

1 Sun. 18 January
2 Sun. 1 February
3 Sun. 15 February
4 Sun. 1 March
5 Sun. 15 March
6 Sun. 29 March

Price:
Per session: £34
Per course: £192

Summer (6 weeks) Autumn (6 weeks)
1 Sun.3May* 1 Sun.27 September
2 Sun.17 May 2 Sun. 11 October
3 Sun. 31 May 3 Sun. 25 October
4 Sun. 14 June 4 Sun. 8 November
5 Sun. 28June 5 Sun. 22 November
6 Sun. 12 July 6 Sun.6 December

*The class is running during

the Bank Holiday weekend

Price: Price:
Per session: £34 Per session: £34
Per course: £192 Per course: £192

Watercolour

1 Fri. 30 January

2 Fri.27 February

3 Fri.27 March

4  Fri. 22 May

5 Fri.26June

6 Fri. 17 July

7 Fri. 25 September
8 Fri. 27 November

Price:
Per session: £34
Per course: £250

Amanda Dilworth
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Price:

. 18 February

. 8 April

.27 May

.29 July

. 2 September
. 28 October

. 16 December

Regular Students: £34
New Students: £36

Beginner's Sessions

Part 1: Sun. 4 January
Part 2: Sun. 11 January

Part 1: Sun. 19 April
Part 2: Sun. 26 April

Part 1: Sun. 13 September
Part 2: Sun. 20 September

Price:
Both days: £140
Single class: £75



